

BID TABULATION SUMMARY TALCOTT STREET PIER REPAIR

No. of Bids: 2

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	TOTAL QTY	PAY UNIT	ENGINEERS AMOUNT		Economy Paving		R. DeVincentis	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST
201.06	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	NEC.	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
209.22	CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE	280	SY	\$20.00	\$5,600.00	\$10.00	\$2,800.00	\$30.00	\$8,400.00
556.0202	EPOXY-COATED BAR REINFORCEMENT FOR STRUCTURES	60	LB	\$4.00	\$240.00	\$5.00	\$300.00	\$20.00	\$1,200.00
559.16960118	PROTECTIVE SEALING OF STRUCTURAL CONCRETE	2800	SF	\$3.00	\$8,400.00	\$8.00	\$22,400.00	\$6.00	\$16,800.00
570.090001	ENVIRONMENTAL GROUND PROTECTION	NEC.	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
570.100001	ENVIRONMENTAL WATERWAY PROTECTION	NEC.	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
582.06	REMOVAL OF STRUCTURAL CONCRETE - REPLACEMENT WITH CLASS D CONCRETE	1650	SF	\$160.00	\$264,000.00	\$170.00	\$280,500.00	\$174.00	\$287,100.00
619.01	BASIC WORK ZONE TRAFFIC CONTROL	NEC.	LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
637.03	CONCRETE CYLINDER CURING BOX	1	EACH	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
697.030000BM	FIELD CHANGE PAYMENT (FCP)	15000	DC	\$1.00	\$15,000.00	\$1.00	\$15,000.00	\$1.00	\$15,000.00
699.040001	MOBILIZATION (4% maximum)	NEC.	LS	\$12,649.00	\$12,649.00	\$11,436.63	\$11,436.63	\$14,500.00	\$14,500.00
				TOTAL BID	\$328,889.00		\$363,636.63		\$388,000.00